PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA101 - Hobart Hi-Vis Contrast Shirt L/S
Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill

Outer Carton: 30

; [
Product information il —

2 Tone Hi-Vis Preshrunk 100% Regular Weight Long Sleeve cotton Drill f); acn A8 IIl

Shirt with tape.Double breasted pockets, with pen divisions. Plastic Button o
Closure and Gusset Sleeves. Reflective tape around body and arms.

100% Cotton High Visibility

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed
using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and
constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards.
Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will
not compromise on style, comfort or performance.

Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N
AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2
AS/NZS 1906.4

AS 4399

Features

- 2 pockets for secure storage

- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Gusset sleeves for added safety

- Reflective tape for increased visibility

- Contrast panels for protection against dirt

- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays

- Available in sizes XS-9XL
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MA101 - Hobart Hi-Vis Contrast Shirt L/S
Commodity Code: 6205200009

Test House

Wash care

XL A @

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
MA101YNRXS
MA101YNRS
MA101YNRM
MA101YNRL
MA101YNRXL
MA101YNRXXL
MA101YNRXXXL
MA101YNR4XL
MA101YNR5XL
MA101YNR7XL
MA101YNRIXL

Colour

Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy
Yellow/Navy

Yellow/Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990
0.9990

Cubic(m?)
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421
0.0421

EAN13

9343758048339
9343758011487
9343758011494
9343758011500
9343758011517
9343758011524
9343758011531
9343758011548
9343758011555
9343758029888
9343758032246

GTIN/DUN14

15036146904911
15036146904898
15036146904881
15036146904874
15036146904904
15036146904928
15036146904935
15036146904836
15036146904843
15036146904850
15036146904867




