

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA101 - Hobart Hi-Vis Contrast Shirt L/S

Collection: 100% Cotton High Visibility

Range: High Visibility

Shell Fabric: 100% Cotton Drill

Outer Carton: 30

Product information

2 Tone Hi-Vis Preshrunk 100% Regular Weight Long Sleeve cotton Drill Shirt with tape.Double breasted pockets, with pen divisions. Plastic Button Closure and Gusset Sleeves. Reflective tape around body and arms.

100% Cotton High Visibility

This range of cleverly crafted traditional designs has been constructed using our high specification 100% Cotton.

High Visibility

Portwest's extensive range of high visibility clothing is designed and constructed to ensure compliance with relevant safety standards. Innovative and technical, this high visibility range is ideal for those who will not compromise on style, comfort or performance.



Standards

AS/NZS 4602.1:2011 Class D/N AS 4602.1:2024 Class D/N Level 2 AS/NZS 1906.4 AS 4399

Features

- 2 pockets for secure storage
- 100% Cotton fabric for added comfort and breathability
- Gusset sleeves for added safety
- Reflective tape for increased visibility
- Contrast panels for protection against dirt
- 50+ UPF rated fabric to block 98% of UV rays
- Available in sizes XS-9XL



PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

MA101 - Hobart Hi-Vis Contrast Shirt L/S Commodity Code: 6205200009

Test House

Wash care



Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item	Colour	Len	Wid	Hgt	Weight(Kg)	Cubic(m³)	EAN13	GTIN/DUN14
MA101YNRXS	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758048339	15036146904911
MA101YNRS	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758011487	15036146904898
MA101YNRM	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758011494	15036146904881
MA101YNRL	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758011500	15036146904874
MA101YNRXL	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758011517	15036146904904
MA101YNRXXL	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758011524	15036146904928
MA101YNRXXXL	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758011531	15036146904935
MA101YNR4XL	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758011548	15036146904836
MA101YNR5XL	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758011555	15036146904843
MA101YNR7XL	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758029888	15036146904850
MA101YNR9XL	Yellow/Navy	43.0	28.0	35.0	0.9990	0.0421	9343758032246	15036146904867